

14
LAC 9/19
SRI L.N. GUPTA Vs. UNION OF INDIA

06.07.2022

Present: Ms. Dimple Dhamija, counsel for petitioner
Sh. S.K. Puri, Counsel for UOI
Sh. A.S. Rao, Sr. Law officer DMRC

Reply was filed on behalf of DMRC on the last date of hearing. Copy supplied. Reply on behalf of UOI has already been filed.

Put up for filing of replication and framing of issues on 28.09.2022.

(Shelly Arora)
ADJ-1 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/06.07.2022(sm)