

22 LAC 9-19

SRI L.N. GUPTA Vs. UNION OF INDIA

30.07.2024

Present:- Sh. Sarthak, Ld. Counsel for UOI.
Sh. Sushant Tripathi, Law Officer for DMRC.

It is submitted by Ld. Counsel for UOI that he had noted down the date of 30.07.2024 and requests that the matter be listed for tomorrow.

In view of the same, list on **31.07.2024**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/30.07.2024(sk)