

39 LAC 9/19 SRI L.N. GUPTA Vs. UNION OF INDIA

09.10.2024

Present:- Ms. Dimple Dhamija, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Sarthak, Ld. Counsel for Union of India.
Sh. A.S. Rao, Senior Law Officer of DMRC.
Sh. Joginder Singh, Chief SCTO, DMRC.

1. Evidence of defendant no.2 is deferred at their request.
2. List on **05.11.2024**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/09.10.2024