

17 LAC 9-19

SRI L.N. GUPTA Vs. UNION OF INDIA

29.01.2025

Present:- Ms. Dimple Dhamija, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Sarthak, Ld. Counsel for UOI.
Sh. Yogesh Kumar, Patwari from LAC office South East.
Sh. A.S. Rao, DGM for DMRC.

1. Today R1W1 examined, cross examined and discharged.
2. Vide separate statement, R1 has closed his evidence.
3. List for RE of R2 on **19.03.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi-29.01.2025(sk)